
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Finalize Site Evaluation Matrix 23 days Wed 7/1/15 Fri 7/31/15

2 Preliminary Site Evaluation 109 days Mon 8/3/15 Thu 12/31/15

3 Complete Detailed Assessments 66 days Mon 8/3/15 Mon 11/2/15

4 Formal Presentations - Riverside & Pomona (Date TBD) 2 days Wed 9/2/15 Thu 9/3/15

5 Complete Draft Report 11 days Tue 11/3/15 Tue 11/17/15

6 ARB Executive Review 10 days Wed 11/18/15 Tue 12/1/15

7 Public Comment Period 22 days Wed 12/2/15 Thu 12/31/15

8 Final Report and Recommendations to ARB Board 36 days Fri 1/1/16 Fri 2/19/16

9 Complete Final Report and Public Notice 7 days Fri 1/1/16 Mon 1/11/16

10 ARB Executive Review 5 days Tue 1/12/16 Mon 1/18/16

11 Public Notice Period 22 days Tue 1/19/16 Wed 2/17/16

12 ARB Board Meeting 2 days Thu 2/18/16 Fri 2/19/16

13 JLBC review 27 days Mon 2/22/16 Tue 3/29/16

14 Prepare and Submit Report to JLBC 5 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 2/26/16

15 JLBC Review period 22 days Mon 2/29/16 Tue 3/29/16

16 PWB Action 33 days Wed 3/30/16 Fri 5/13/16

17 Prepare PWB Agenda Item 6 days Wed 3/30/16 Wed 4/6/16

18 PWB Agenda Item to DOF 1 day Thu 4/7/16 Thu 4/7/16

19 PWB Screening Meeting 1 day Mon 4/25/16 Mon 4/25/16

20 PWB Meeting 1 day Fri 5/13/16 Fri 5/13/16

21 Complete Transfer of Property 45 days Mon 5/16/16 Fri 7/15/16
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Project: ARB Southern California C

Date: Sun 7/26/15


